Cold Water Pressure Booster Set Accessories
MICROMATIC - VARIMATIC - AQUAMATIC
Datasheet No: 505
Issue No:          4
Date:   03/12/07group member
Cold Water Pressure Booster Set Accessories
2
DIAPHRAGM VESSELS

rate. When downstream pressure exceeds the pressure setting, the main valve and pilot close drip tight. Please contact
our sales team for sizing information.
• Extremely accurate control of set-point
• Positive drip tight shut-off at zero flow
• Exceptional reliability
• Adjustable over a wide range of pressures
For Commercial and heavy Industrial applications
Shown with optional pressure gauges
Shown with optional pressure gauge
External Dimensions (mm)
Litres Gallons Litres Gallons L  x  W  x  H (Inc. Valve Box)
AQT20 90 20 65 14 775 x 475 x 900
AQT35 160 35 110 24 935 x 630 x 840
AQT50 225 50 170 37 780 x 780 x 990
AQT75 340 75 250 55 1085 x 785 x 990
AQT100 454 100 350 77 1220 x 750 x 1090
AQT125 570 125 440 97 1135 x 900 x 1140
AQT150 680 150 485 107 1380 x 1075 x 990
AQT200 909 200 740 163 1308 x 1030 x 1270
AQT250 1135 250 840 185 1705 x 1085 x 1255
AQT300 1364 300 1045 230 1530 x 1252 x 1355
AQT350 1590 350 1220 268 1705 x 1315 x 1355
AQT400 1818 400 1510 332 1380 x 1380 x 1660
AQT500 2272 500 1784 392 1990 x 1380 x 1456
AQT600 2726 600 2239 492 1990 x 1380 x 1600
AQT700 3185 700 2542 560 2600 x 1380 x 1510
AQT800 3636 800 2990 657 2600 x 1380 x 1760
AQT1000 4535 1000 3773 830 2600 x 1684 x 1760
AQT1200 5440 1200 4478 986 2600 x 1988 x 1760
 'AQT' SERIES ONE PIECE G.R.P. BREAKTANKS
Tank Reference Nominal Capacity Appr. Actual Capacity
4
AQT SERIES 1 PIECE 2 PIECE OR SECTIONAL GRP BREAKTANKS